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Heolgerrig - Health Park  Service 23 (FIAO023) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 18th December 2017 until further notice 

Operator: FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL 

Heolgerrig Top Bus Stop 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1615 1645 1715 1745 
Heolgerrig Shirley Gardens 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1617 1647 1717 1747 
Heolgerrig Post Office 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1618 1648 1718 1748 
Heolgerrig Mt Pleasant Stores 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1619 1649 1719 1749 
Heolgerrig Castle View 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1620 1650 1720 1750 
Heolgerrig Farm Terrace 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1621 1651 1721 1751 
Health Park 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422 1452 1622 1652 1722 1752 

 
 
 

Health Park - Heolgerrig  Service 23 (FIAO023) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 18th December 2017 until further notice 

Operator: FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL 

Health Park 0907 0933 1007 1033 1107 1133 1207 1233 1307 1333 1407 1433 1607 1633 1707 1733 
Heolgerrig Farm Terrace 0909 0935 1009 1035 1109 1135 1209 1235 1309 1335 1409 1435 1609 1635 1709 1735 
Heolgerrig Castle View 0910 0936 1010 1036 1110 1136 1210 1236 1310 1336 1410 1436 1610 1636 1710 1736 
Heolgerrig Mt Pleasant Stores 0911 0937 1011 1037 1111 1137 1211 1237 1311 1337 1411 1437 1611 1637 1711 1737 
Heolgerrig Post Office 0912 0938 1012 1038 1112 1138 1212 1238 1312 1338 1412 1438 1612 1638 1712 1738 
Heolgerrig Shirley Gardens 0913 0939 1013 1039 1113 1139 1213 1239 1313 1339 1413 1439 1613 1639 1713 1739 
Heolgerrig Top Bus Stop 0914 0940 1014 1040 1114 1140 1214 1240 1314 1340 1414 1440 1614 1640 1714 1740 

 
 
 

Heolgerrig - Health Park  Service 23 (FIAO023) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 18th December 2017 until further notice 

Operator: FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL 

Heolgerrig Top Bus Stop 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 
Heolgerrig Shirley Gardens 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 
Heolgerrig Post Office 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 
Heolgerrig Mt Pleasant Stores 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 
Heolgerrig Castle View 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 
Heolgerrig Farm Terrace 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 
Health Park 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 
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Health Park - Heolgerrig  Service 23 (FIAO023) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 18th December 2017 until further notice 

Operator: FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL FCAL 

Health Park 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 
Heolgerrig Farm Terrace 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 
Heolgerrig Castle View 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 
Heolgerrig Mt Pleasant Stores 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 
Heolgerrig Post Office 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 
Heolgerrig Shirley Gardens 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 
Heolgerrig Top Bus Stop 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 

 
 


